Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Mcinnes - (926735) - Wantage White Horses - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:47.92
2:48.03
2:49.47
2:49.69
2:49.95
2:50.39
2:51.01
2:51.31
2:51.66
2:51.75
2:51.96
2:52.08
2:52.10
2:53.25
2:54.99
2:55.75
2:57.57
2:58.33
2:59.79
3:01.05
3:05.41
3:11.11
3:11.92
3:13.82
3:18.53

3:19.25
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Date

13/04/19
03/11/19
10/06/18
01/04/17
15/10/16
19/10/19
17/06/17
11/06/17
12/02/17
02/12/17
24/03/18
11/02/18
16/06/19
19/11/16
17/07/16
12/06/16
25/06/16
14/02/16
09/04/16
29/11/15
20/09/15
15/02/15
25/07/15
11/04/15
30/11/14
21/09/14
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Meet

Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

WWHSC 200m Club Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

City of Oxford Level 3 Meet

WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Gloucester City Spring Level 2

COSC L3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horse SC 200m Club Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
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Venue

Gloucester
Portsmouth
Wantage
Gloucester
Gloucester
GL1 Leisure Centre
Bletchley
Wantage
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Wantage
Bristol
Oxford
Abingdon
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Gloucester
Oxford
Wantage
Aylesbury
Swindon
Gloucester
Oxford

Wantage
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Club Swam Under Level

Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 3
Wantage 2
Wantage 2

3
Wantage 4
Wantage 2

3
Wantage 2

3
Wantage 4
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3:37.82
3:47.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.03
2:50.39
2:52.10
2:47.92
2:49.47
2:51.96
2:52.08
2:51.75
2:51.01
2:51.31
2:49.69
2:51.66
2:53.25
2:49.95
2:54.99
2:57.57
2:55.75
2:59.79
2:58.33
3:01.05
3:05.41
3:11.92
3:13.82
3:11.11
3:18.53
3:19.25
3:24.71
3:37.82
3:47.80

Copyright 2024

£04
235
206

WA Pts

513
492
478
514
500
479
478
481
487
484
498
481
468
496
454
435
448
419
429
410

344
334
349
311
308
284
235
206

Round

I =mm I

-n

v
04/01/14
22/06/13

Date

03/11/19
19/10/19
16/06/19
13/04/19
10/06/18
24/03/18
11/02/18
02/12/17
17/06/17
11/06/17
01/04/17
12/02/17
19/11/16
15/10/16
17/07/16
25/06/16
12/06/16
09/04/16
14/02/16
29/11/15
20/09/15
25/07/15
11/04/15
15/02/15
30/11/14
21/09/14
20/07/14
04/01/14
22/06/13
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Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet
Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

WWHSC 200m Club Championships

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

City of Oxford Level 3 Meet

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
WWHSC & AVSC 200m Joint Club Championship
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

COSC L3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horse SC 200m Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
City of Oxford L3 Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

UXIviu
Oxford

Bletchley

Venue

Portsmouth
GL1 Leisure Centre
Wantage
Gloucester
Wantage
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Wantage
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Bristol
Gloucester
Oxford
Milton Keynes
Abingdon
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Oxford
Wantage
Swindon
Gloucester
Aylesbury
Oxford
Wantage
Oxford
Oxford

Bletchley
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Wantage 3

Wantage 3

Club Swam Under Level
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
Wantage 3
Wantage 3
Wantage 4
Wantage 2
Wantage 2

3
Wantage 4
3
Wantage 2
Wantage 2
3
Wantage 4
3
Wantage 3
Wantage 3
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